
1 2 3 4 5
8:45-10:15 10:30-12:00 13:00-14:30 14:45-16:15 16:30-18:00

Day 1 Jun 25 Mon
Day 2 Jun 26 Tue 表敬訪問 課題研究 課題研究 藤元研訪問 課題研究
Day 3 Jun 27 Wed 山上研訪問 課題研究 山田研訪問
Day 4 Jun 28 Thu 課題研究 ミニツアー
Day 5 Jun 29 Fri 森眞研訪問 課題研究
Day 6 Jun 30 Sat Free
Day 7 Jul 01 Sun Free
Day 8 Jul 02 Mon 課題研究 長谷川研訪問 課題研究
Day 9 Jul 03 Tue 課題研究 ロボット講座 課題研究
Day 10 Jul 04 Wed 福間研訪問 課題研究
Day 11 Jul 05 Thu 課題研究
Day 12 Jul 06 Fri 課題研究
Day 13 Jul 07 Sat

8:45-10:15 10:30-12:00 13:00-14:30 14:45-16:15 16:30-18:00
Day 1 Jun 25 Mon arrive at KIX(AM06:30) move to UF, orientation, campus tour opening, (check-in,) welcome party
Day 2 Jun 26 Tue courtery visit project reserch(*) project research visiting Fujimoto lab. project research
Day 3 Jun 27 Wed visiting Yamakami lab. project reseach visiting Yamada lab.
Day 4 Jun 28 Thu project research mini bus tour (Dinosaur museum, Eiheiji temple)
Day 5 Jun 29 Fri visiting S_Mori lab. Japanese tea ceremony(tentative) project research
Day 6 Jun 30 Sat Free
Day 7 Jul 01 Sun Free
Day 8 Jul 02 Mon project research visiting Hasegawa lab. Project research
Day 9 Jul 03 Tue project research experienct course on robot Project research
Day 10 Jul 04 Wed visiting Fukuma lab. project reseach
Day 11 Jul 05 Thu visiting lab.(under neg.) project reseach
Day 12 Jul 06 Fri project research project research final workshop, closing, farewell party
Day 13 Jul 07 Sat check-out,leave from Fukui leave from KIX(17:45)

2018 SWU交流(受入)プログラム（案）（Ver. 2018-06-12）

関空到着(7名,AM06:30) 福井到着, オリエンテーション, 学内散策 チェックイン、開会式、WelcomeParty

文化体験(調整中)

研究室訪問(調整中)
課題研究(発表準備) 発表会,閉会式,Farewell party

Check-out,福井出発 関空出発(17:45発)

(Tentative) Short-term Internship Program 2018 between UF and SWU （Ver. 2018-06-12）


